
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000001 

Allegany 000001 

Allegany 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

342 

63 

405 

412 

58 

470 

17 

4 

21 

0 

2 

2 

0 

2 

2 

56 

7 

63 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

187 

42 

229 

1,015 

178 

1,193 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000002 

Allegany 000002 

Allegany 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

262 

79 

341 

177 

54 

231 

8 

3 

11 

2 

0 

2 

2 

0 

2 

30 

18 

48 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

123 

53 

176 

605 

208 

813 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000003 

Allegany 000003 

Allegany 000003 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

214 

25 

239 

373 

45 

418 

13 

5 

18 

3 

1 

4 

2 

1 

3 

29 

9 

38 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

121 

39 

160 

755 

125 

880 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000004 

Allegany 000004 

Allegany 000004 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

296 

29 

325 

379 

39 

418 

19 

1 

20 

1 

1 

2 

3 

0 

3 

39 

12 

51 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

194 

21 

215 

931 

104 

1,035 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Allegany 000005 

Allegany 000005 

Allegany 000005 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

308 

31 

339 

330 

43 

373 

17 

2 

19 

2 

1 

3 

2 

0 

2 

36 

7 

43 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

181 

28 

209 

878 

112 

990 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ashford 000001 

Ashford 000001 

Ashford 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

114 

11 

125 

190 

17 

207 

10 

1 

11 

2 

0 

2 

3 

1 

4 

17 

2 

19 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

107 

14 

121 

443 

46 

489 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ashford 000002 

Ashford 000002 

Ashford 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

246 

35 

281 

391 

39 

430 

35 

3 

38 

2 

0 

2 

4 

2 

6 

46 

11 

57 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

208 

38 

246 

932 

128 

1,060 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Carrollton 000001 

Carrollton 000001 

Carrollton 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

302 

49 

351 

323 

37 

360 

21 

0 

21 

0 

1 

1 

2 

0 

2 

41 

10 

51 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

140 

23 

163 

830 

121 

951 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 001001 

City Olean 001001 

City Olean 001001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

469 

67 

536 

516 

78 

594 

21 

3 

24 

5 

0 

5 

3 

2 

5 

61 

16 

77 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

247 

52 

299 

1,324 

218 

1,542 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 002001 

City Olean 002001 

City Olean 002001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

509 

58 

567 

438 

48 

486 

31 

7 

38 

5 

0 

5 

4 

1 

5 

52 

14 

66 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

253 

44 

297 

1,292 

172 

1,464 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 003001 

City Olean 003001 

City Olean 003001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

375 

80 

455 

360 

78 

438 

27 

2 

29 

5 

3 

8 

10 

4 

14 

46 

23 

69 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

194 

71 

265 

1,017 

261 

1,278 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 004001 

City Olean 004001 

City Olean 004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

348 

106 

454 

291 

66 

357 

14 

6 

20 

3 

3 

6 

5 

3 

8 

61 

25 

86 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

199 

103 

302 

921 

312 

1,233 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 005001 

City Olean 005001 

City Olean 005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

410 

67 

477 

354 

41 

395 

30 

2 

32 

7 

0 

7 

7 

4 

11 

54 

11 

65 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

2 

2 

231 

70 

301 

1,095 

197 

1,292 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 006001 

City Olean 006001 

City Olean 006001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

452 

56 

508 

363 

54 

417 

16 

1 

17 

4 

1 

5 

7 

3 

10 

43 

12 

55 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

203 

39 

242 

1,088 

166 

1,254 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Olean 007001 

City Olean 007001 

City Olean 007001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

476 

68 

544 

335 

40 

375 

25 

6 

31 

2 

0 

2 

5 

5 

10 

75 

11 

86 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

223 

60 

283 

1,141 

190 

1,331 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  001001 

City Salamanca  001001 

City Salamanca  001001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

309 

42 

351 

98 

24 

122 

7 

1 

8 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

13 

10 

23 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

76 

16 

92 

504 

94 

598 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  002001 

City Salamanca  002001 

City Salamanca  002001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

534 

105 

639 

207 

26 

233 

13 

4 

17 

2 

0 

2 

5 

4 

9 

43 

10 

53 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

215 

45 

260 

1,022 

194 

1,216 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  003001 

City Salamanca  003001 

City Salamanca  003001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

236 

29 

265 

133 

18 

151 

8 

1 

9 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

15 

6 

21 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

88 

33 

121 

482 

88 

570 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  004001 

City Salamanca  004001 

City Salamanca  004001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

383 

53 

436 

134 

20 

154 

9 

2 

11 

2 

1 

3 

1 

0 

1 

32 

4 

36 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

167 

42 

209 

728 

122 

850 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

City Salamanca  005001 

City Salamanca  005001 

City Salamanca  005001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

334 

39 

373 

135 

16 

151 

7 

2 

9 

0 

0 

0 

7 

0 

7 

12 

4 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

91 

30 

121 

586 

91 

677 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Coldspring 000001 

Coldspring 000001 

Coldspring 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

181 

13 

194 

209 

22 

231 

18 

0 

18 

0 

0 

0 

1 

2 

3 

20 

6 

26 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

67 

14 

81 

496 

57 

553 

Page 3 of 8 



       

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Conewango 000001 

Conewango 000001 

Conewango 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

190 

56 

246 

264 

30 

294 

12 

2 

14 

1 

1 

2 

7 

2 

9 

45 

5 

50 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

128 

27 

155 

647 

123 

770 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Dayton 000001 

Dayton 000001 

Dayton 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

246 

36 

282 

439 

30 

469 

35 

3 

38 

3 

0 

3 

6 

2 

8 

44 

1 

45 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

214 

49 

263 

988 

121 

1,109 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

East Otto 000001 

East Otto 000001 

East Otto 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

137 

21 

158 

270 

20 

290 

24 

1 

25 

2 

1 

3 

7 

1 

8 

28 

8 

36 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

138 

26 

164 

606 

78 

684 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ellicottville  000001 

Ellicottville  000001 

Ellicottville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

261 

30 

291 

465 

59 

524 

22 

3 

25 

3 

0 

3 

5 

3 

8 

66 

7 

73 

2 

1 

3 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

201 

36 

237 

1,028 

139 

1,167 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Farmersville  000001 

Farmersville  000001 

Farmersville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

158 

21 

179 

354 

27 

381 

15 

1 

16 

0 

0 

0 

8 

0 

8 

43 

5 

48 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

115 

17 

132 

693 

71 

764 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Franklinville  000001 

Franklinville  000001 

Franklinville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

237 

34 

271 

424 

39 

463 

23 

3 

26 

1 

1 

2 

9 

2 

11 

71 

12 

83 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

194 

39 

233 

959 

130 

1,089 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Franklinville  000002 

Franklinville  000002 

Franklinville  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

216 

17 

233 

302 

36 

338 

21 

2 

23 

3 

0 

3 

7 

0 

7 

50 

7 

57 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

195 

18 

213 

794 

80 

874 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Freedom 000001 

Freedom 000001 

Freedom 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

267 

40 

307 

572 

62 

634 

43 

5 

48 

2 

0 

2 

12 

0 

12 

70 

1 

71 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

266 

65 

331 

1,232 

173 

1,405 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Great Valley 000001 

Great Valley 000001 

Great Valley 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

232 

33 

265 

179 

29 

208 

14 

1 

15 

3 

0 

3 

4 

0 

4 

19 

3 

22 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

113 

9 

122 

564 

75 

639 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Great Valley 000002 

Great Valley 000002 

Great Valley 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

350 

28 

378 

365 

48 

413 

18 

7 

25 

4 

0 

4 

6 

1 

7 

34 

11 

45 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

150 

29 

179 

927 

124 

1,051 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Hinsdale  000001 

Hinsdale  000001 

Hinsdale  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

386 

55 

441 

501 

48 

549 

56 

11 

67 

6 

1 

7 

12 

1 

13 

65 

10 

75 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

208 

46 

254 

1,236 

172 

1,408 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Humphrey 000001 

Humphrey 000001 

Humphrey 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

152 

20 

172 

165 

29 

194 

13 

1 

14 

4 

0 

4 

4 

3 

7 

32 

6 

38 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

70 

16 

86 

441 

76 

517 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Ischua  000001 

Ischua  000001 

Ischua  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

156 

17 

173 

236 

20 

256 

15 

1 

16 

1 

0 

1 

3 

0 

3 

31 

5 

36 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

79 

11 

90 

521 

54 

575 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Leon 000001 

Leon 000001 

Leon 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

93 

15 

108 

213 

21 

234 

9 

1 

10 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

35 

4 

39 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

116 

22 

138 

470 

65 

535 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Little Valley 000001 

Little Valley 000001 

Little Valley 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

282 

28 

310 

406 

49 

455 

17 

4 

21 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

2 

56 

5 

61 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

196 

38 

234 

962 

126 

1,088 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Lyndon 000001 

Lyndon 000001 

Lyndon 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

127 

14 

141 

161 

11 

172 

9 

0 

9 

0 

0 

0 

8 

1 

9 

30 

1 

31 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

95 

7 

102 

432 

34 

466 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Machias  000001 

Machias  000001 

Machias  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

327 

45 

372 

540 

52 

592 

42 

5 

47 

2 

0 

2 

10 

2 

12 

74 

13 

87 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

321 

64 

385 

1,317 

181 

1,498 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Mansfield 000001 

Mansfield 000001 

Mansfield 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

147 

13 

160 

241 

23 

264 

8 

1 

9 

2 

0 

2 

4 

0 

4 

30 

3 

33 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

113 

13 

126 

547 

53 

600 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Napoli 000001 

Napoli 000001 

Napoli 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

198 

26 

224 

274 

19 

293 

14 

2 

16 

3 

0 

3 

3 

0 

3 

31 

7 

38 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

165 

16 

181 

688 

70 

758 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

New Albion 000001 

New Albion 000001 

New Albion 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

282 

34 

316 

523 

56 

579 

30 

3 

33 

5 

0 

5 

7 

1 

8 

44 

10 

54 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

251 

37 

288 

1,143 

141 

1,284 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Otto 000001 

Otto 000001 

Otto 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

117 

11 

128 

207 

18 

225 

16 

3 

19 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

5 

13 

3 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

129 

21 

150 

487 

56 

543 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Perrysburg 000001 

Perrysburg 000001 

Perrysburg 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

289 

28 

317 

438 

25 

463 

20 

0 

20 

5 

1 

6 

6 

1 

7 

68 

9 

77 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

218 

25 

243 

1,045 

89 

1,134 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Persia  000001 

Persia  000001 

Persia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

338 

56 

394 

500 

51 

551 

45 

7 

52 

5 

1 

6 

6 

3 

9 

79 

7 

86 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

291 

42 

333 

1,266 

167 

1,433 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Portville  000001 

Portville  000001 

Portville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

313 

52 

365 

477 

47 

524 

28 

4 

32 

5 

1 

6 

8 

4 

12 

67 

16 

83 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

218 

35 

253 

1,116 

159 

1,275 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Portville  000002 

Portville  000002 

Portville  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

308 

33 

341 

493 

38 

531 

23 

2 

25 

3 

1 

4 

13 

2 

15 

51 

5 

56 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

189 

40 

229 

1,081 

121 

1,202 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Randolph 000001 

Randolph 000001 

Randolph 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

200 

21 

221 

323 

43 

366 

23 

2 

25 

2 

0 

2 

1 

3 

4 

54 

8 

62 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

139 

24 

163 

744 

101 

845 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Randolph 000002 

Randolph 000002 

Randolph 000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

214 

22 

236 

336 

20 

356 

12 

0 

12 

0 

1 

1 

6 

0 

6 

33 

2 

35 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

152 

24 

176 

753 

70 

823 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Cattaraugus 

Red House  000001 

Red House  000001 

Red House  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

6 

0 

6 

20 

5 

25 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

4 

34 

5 

39 

Page 7 of 8 



       

  

  

  

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2016 

Cattaraugus  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Active 61 65 3 0 1 14 0 0 0 28 172 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Inactive 6 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 19 

Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Total 67 67 3 0 1 17 0 0 0 36 191 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Active 142 193 10 0 1 20 0 0 0 81 447 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Inactive 23 15 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 22 65 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000001 Total 165 208 10 1 3 22 0 0 0 103 512 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Active 262 349 22 2 5 32 1 0 0 186 859 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Inactive 32 51 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 43 136 

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Total 294 400 23 3 5 40 1 0 0 229 995 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Active 247 137 12 1 2 16 0 0 0 124 539 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Inactive 23 17 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 13 56 

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Total 270 154 12 1 2 19 0 0 0 137 595 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Active 263 376 44 0 6 59 0 0 0 262 1,010 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Inactive 42 39 6 0 2 7 0 0 0 49 145 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Total 305 415 50 0 8 66 0 0 0 311 1,155 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Active 266 416 40 0 15 45 0 0 0 281 1,063 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Inactive 37 29 8 0 1 13 0 0 0 50 138 

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Total 303 445 48 0 16 58 0 0 0 331 1,201 

Cattaraugus  County Total Active 14,570 17,372 1,106 121 275 2,272 13 10 12 9,145 44,896 

Cattaraugus  County Total Inactive 2,074 1,971 146 27 74 438 1 0 8 1,858 6,597 

Cattaraugus  County Total Total 16,644 19,343 1,252 148 349 2,710 14 10 20 11,003 51,493 
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